
Todd V. Griffeth 719-757-5500 Regulartory Affairs Investigation MGR    

Administration Mobile Position Email Administration Mobile Position Email
Scott Dunlavy 719-492-6850 Area Manager scottdunlavy@usicllc.com Burt Gowdy 719-492-8117 Area Manager burtgowdy@usicllc.com

Ken Grossnickle 970-817-4623 Associate Area Manager

Alex Sisneros 970-817-4623 Associate Area Manager AlexSisneros@usicllc.com

SE Denver Boulder County
Paul Schanno 720-926-4516 Field Supervisor paulschanno@usicllc.com Aaron Kadlecek 970-775-4468 Field Supervisor aaronkalecek@usicllc.com

SW Denver Weld County
Mike Volosin 720-883-8084 Field Supervisor MichaelVolosin@usicllc.com Arik Wilson 970-682-0632 arikwilson@usicllc.com

Pueblo/SE Colorado NW Denver
Evan Gilbert 303-709-9515 Field Supervisor EvanGilbert@usicllc.com Ian Joslyn 970-692-1968 Field Supervisor ianjoslyn@usicllc.com

Grand Junction/Western Colorado Denver Metro
Kaleb Hughes 970-305-6380 Field Supervisor KalebHughes@usicllc.com Derek Malone 720-908-5517 Field Supervisor DerekMalone@usicllc.com

Colorado Springs South NE Denver
Chris Aguirre 720-340-6134 Field Supervisor nicholasthieke@usicllc.com Tim Botelho 720-908-0913 Field Supervisor timothybotelho@usicllc.com

Colorado Springs North Larimer County
Chris Aguirre 720-340-6134 Field Supervisor christopheraguirre@usicllc.com Isaiah Loader 970-775-4466 Field Supervisor isaiahloader@usicllc.com

Douglas/Elbert County
Turner Maddox 970-305-0757 Field Supervisor turnermaddox@usicllc.com

Central Mountains
Jason Bruni 303-819-0090 Field Supervisor jasonbruni@usicllc.com
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